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SAN   RAFAEL   SWELL 
SRMA

LABYRINTH CANYON
SRMA

DESOLATION CANYON 
SRMA

NINE MILE CANYON 
SRMA

CLEVELAND LLOYD
DINOSAUR QUARRY SRMA

Price

Emery

Helper

Ferron

Scofield

Wellington

Orangeville

East Carbon

Castle Dale

9 E8 E7 E6 E 17 E16 E15 E14 E13 E12 E11 E10 E

26 S

25 S

24 S

23 S

22 S

21 S

20 S

19 S

18 S

17 S

16 S

15 S

14 S

13 S

12 S

Cleveland Lloyd Dino Quarry

E m e r y  C o
C a r b o n  C o

Bruin Point 10,184 ft

Cedar Mountain 7,665 ft

East Mountain 10,473 ft

Huntington

Scofield State Park

Millsite State Park

Huntington State Park

Green River State Park

Goblin Valley State Park

Scofield Reservoir

Electric Lake

Millsite Reservoir

©
10 0 10 20 305

Miles

Source: BLM Price Field Office

Special Recreation Management Areas
(Recreation Opportunity Spectrum)

Alternative E

Carbon County

Emery County

Map 2-61

Green River
4,040 ft

Joes Valley Reservoir
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Moab

Provo

Price

Richfield

St. George

Castle Dale

Salt Lake City
San Rafael Swell SRMA

Semi-Primitive Motorized
Semi-Primitive Non-Motorized

Primitive
Roaded Natural

Desolation Canyon SRMA

Rural
Semi-Primitive Motorized
Semi-Primitive Non-Motorized

Primitive

Labyrinth Canyon SRMA

Semi-Primitive Motorized
Semi-Primitive Non-Motorized

Primitive
Roaded Natural

Nine Mile Canyon SRMA

Cleveland Lloyd Dino Quarry SRMA

Roaded Natural
Semi-Primitive Motorized
Semi-Primitive Non-Motorized

Semi-Primitive Motorized
Roaded Natural


